
Technical data

Connection size 1 (AG1)

Connection type 1 (AT1)

Connection type 2 (AT2)

Length (L)

Width (B)

Height (H)

Thread Length 1 (GL1)

Wrench size 1 (SW1)

Wrench size 2 (SW2)

Suitable for

Outlet

Operation

Material moulded seal

Material plastic cap

Material body/spindle

G 1/2

External thread

Draining

32 mm

32 mm

29 mm

7 mm

19 mm

5 mm

Heating

Rotating

Key operation

EPDM

PA

Nickel-plated brass

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com

Item number 2531120001

Outflow valve turnable with key control



Material spindle

Material

Max. operating pressure

Max. operating temperature

heating

Nickel-plated brass

Nickel-plated brass

10 bar , 16 bar (with closed spindle and a max. operating

temperature of 100°C)

130 °C

Commercial data

Packaging Unit

EAN code

Weight

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

eCl@ss 10.1

Customs tariff number

50

4033878101193

0.039 kg

EC010071

EC010071

22-39-04-11

84818039

Note:
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