

Outflow valve turnable with key control

Item number 2531120001



Technical data

Connection size 1 (AG1)	G 1/2		
Connection type 1 (AT1)	External thread		
Connection type 2 (AT2)	Draining		
Length (L)	32 mm		
Width (B)	32 mm		
Height (H)	29 mm		
Thread Length 1 (GL1)	7 mm		
Wrench size 1 (SW1)	19 mm		
Wrench size 2 (SW2)	5 mm		
Suitable for	Heating		
Outlet	Rotating		
Operation	Key operation		
Material moulded seal	EPDM		
Material plastic cap	PA		
Material body/spindle	Nickel-plated brass		



Outflow valve turnable with key control

Item number 2531120001			
Material spindle	Nickel-plated brass		
Material	Nickel-plated brass		
Max. operating pressure	10 bar , 16 bar (with closed spindle and a max. operating temperature of 100°C)		
Max. operating temperature heating	130 °C		

Commercial data

Packaging Unit	50			
EAN code	4033878101193			
Weight	0.039 kg			
ETIM 7	EC010071			
ETIM 8	EC010071			
eCl@ss 10.1	22-39-04-11			
Customs tariff number	84818039			

Note:		



Outflow valve turnable with key control

Item number 2531120001

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Mounting Fixings category:

Click to view products by Hummel manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

007541 M3783-7001 7717-8DAP FPK-02-R10 PMS27488-001-01 1-18023-0 H-118-2 1302030464 1302010957 1302263564 1302340393 1404-0016-78 14540 1566 1566 BR16A NT20SATT01 22594-8 KBB-141 915060 SF4011-60101 97-CS-50 1671 1855-54 T-2085-SP 20800240002 21899-4 2193 2518 25745-1 H-118-1 354467 37184 4658 4665 4731 BRACKET-RA-30 5500083 HS5659MB98SN 561-T001 4222522019-542 LF9Z-1SB22 4601463120-542 4674 100101850001 EN3155-015F2020 WMLX-109 374170 MS05CW-20-16PN-SIL 20607-1